Little St. James

Estimate

Slab - 6” X 40’ X 100" — 4000 Sq. Ft.

1. 8 X 15’ Heavy Duty Mesh 45pcs

2. 4 steel 150pcs

3. %" Form Ply Spcs

4. 2" X4" X 16" D/F 50pcs

5. Concrete - 86 yds - $180.00 per yd
6. Coral Tile 4400 at $2.00

7. Thin — Set — White 250pcs

8. Grout

9. 6" Drainage 210 L.F.

10. Visqueen 2 —Rolls

Trucking Land
Freight

Tile Installation
Pump Truck
J/C Labor

Total

(Electrical/Plumbing not included)

$ 1340.00
$ 1250.00
S 240.00
S 600.00
$ 15,480.00
$ 8,800.00
4,250.00
1,100.00
1,680.00
320.00

i A An 4n

S 3,600.00
S 6,800.00
$ 27,000.00
S 1,715.00
S 14,994.00

$ 89.169.00
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