

Little St. James

Estimate

Slab - 6" X 40' X 100' – 4000 Sq. Ft.

1. 8' X 15' Heavy Duty Mesh	45pcs	\$ 1340.00
2. 4 steel	150pcs	\$ 1250.00
3. ¾" Form Ply	5pcs	\$ 240.00
4. 2" X 4" X 16" D/F	50pcs	\$ 600.00
5. Concrete -	86 yds - \$180.00 per yd	\$ 15,480.00
6. Coral Tile	4400 at \$2.00	\$ 8,800.00
7. Thin – Set – White	250pcs	\$ 4,250.00
8. Grout		\$ 1,100.00
9. 6" Drainage	210 L.F.	\$ 1,680.00
10. Visqueen	2 – Rolls	\$ 320.00

Trucking Land \$ 3,600.00

Freight \$ 6,800.00

Tile Installation \$ 27,000.00

Pump Truck \$ 1,715.00

J/C Labor \$ 14,994.00

Total \$ 89,169.00

(Electrical/Plumbing not included)